
 HITTING INFIELD OUTFIELD
6:30 PM Premier Vehicle Installation Hit & Run Dirty Divas
8:00 PM Hit & Run The Classic 7 Relics
 

 HITTING INFIELD OUTFIELD
6:30 PM Dirty Divas Relics The Classic 7
8:00 PM Relics Premier Vehicle Installation Hit & Run
 

 HITTING INFIELD OUTFIELD
6:30 PM The Classic 7 Hit & Run Dirty Divas
8:00 PM Relics The Classic 7 Premier Vehicle Installation
 

 HITTING INFIELD OUTFIELD
6:30 PM Premier Vehicle Installation Dirty Divas Relics
8:00 PM Dirty Divas The Classic 7 Hit & Run
 

 HITTING INFIELD OUTFIELD
6:30 PM The Classic 7 Relics Premier Vehicle Installation
8:00 PM Premier Vehicle Installation Hit & Run Dirty Divas
 

 HITTING INFIELD OUTFIELD
6:30 PM Hit & Run The Classic 7 Dirty Divas
8:00 PM The Classic 7 Premier Vehicle Installation Relics

Monday, May 15, 2023

Monday, May 22, 2023

Monday, May 8, 2023

Women's 5v5v5 - Spring/Summer Softball
All Games on Larry H. Miller Complex Field #2 (4300 S. 1300 E.)

Monday, April 17, 2023

Monday, April 24, 2023

Monday, May 1, 2023



 HITTING INFIELD OUTFIELD
6:30 PM
8:00 PM

 HITTING INFIELD OUTFIELD
6:30 PM Premier Vehicle Installation Relics Dirty Divas
8:00 PM Dirty Divas The Classic 7 Hit & Run

 HITTING INFIELD OUTFIELD
6:30 PM The Classic 7 Relics Premier Vehicle Installation
8:00 PM Premier Vehicle Installation Hit & Run Dirty Divas

 HITTING INFIELD OUTFIELD
6:30 PM Dirty Divas Premier Vehicle Installation Hit & Run
8:00 PM Hit & Run The Classic 7 Relics

 HITTING INFIELD OUTFIELD
6:30 PM Relics Dirty Divas The Classic 7
8:00 PM Hit & Run Relics Premier Vehicle Installation

Monday, June 5, 2023

Monday, June 12, 2023

Monday, June 19, 2023

Monday, June 26, 2023

Women's 5v5v5 - Spring/Summer Softball
All Games on Larry H. Miller Complex Field #2 (4300 S. 1300 E.)

Monday, May 29, 2023

NO GAMES DUE TO MEMORIAL DAY


	Revised Game Schedule

